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A. AS YOU READ
As you read Section 5, fill in the supporting details under each main idea.

B. REVIEWING KEY TERMS
Briefly explain how each of the following is related to the War for Independence.

10. blockade 

11. profiteering 

12. inflation 

13. Battle of Yorktown 

14. Treaty of Paris 

Winning Independence
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SECTION 5

NAME _______________________________________________ CLASS ___________________ DATE __________________

Americans won their independence by outlasting the British in one of the
longest and costliest wars in American history.

Americans endured
great hardships during
the war

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

American victories in the
West and the South finally
led to an end of the war.

The American Revolution
had several effects.
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